

CHAIRMAN SPONSOR - \$1,500

• 3 Foursomes with Lunch

 \cdot Logo signage at Registration and 1st and 18th Holes

• Recognition as presenting sponsor on all communications & Registration Web Page

Recognition via Social Media Post

MASTERS SPONSOR: \$500

- Includes 1 Foursome with Lunch
- \cdot Logo signage at Registration and Hole of Choice
- Recognition on Registration Web Page

HALL OF FAME SPONSOR - \$1,000

- Includes 2 Foursomes with Lunch
- \cdot Logo signage at Registration and Hole of Choice
- Recognition on Registration Web Page

CHAMPION SPONSOR: \$250

- Includes Logo at Hole of Choice
- Recognition on Registration Web Page

Deadline for sponsorships and pre-registration is **March 1, 2024** Questions? Please contact Trish Vastano at 973-886-4789 or <u>tvastano@fellowshiplifeinc.org</u>

Join Us for a great day of Fun and Friends!

"Pines Village Day on the Greens" - March 23. 2024

9:30 am Check-In 10:00am Start 12:30 Lunch, Awards

Yes, please reserve the sponsorship or tickets checked below!

□ Golf Foursome with Lunch: \$100

□ Individual Golfer with Lunch: \$25

Lunch Only: \$12

Deresenting Sponsor: \$1,500

Champion Sponsor: \$1,000

Club Sponsor: \$500

🛛 Hole Sponsor: \$250

□ I do not wish to be a sponsor or attend but have enclosed a donation of \$_____.

Company:	Contact:	
Address:	City:	State: Zip:
Email:		Phone:
Total Amount Enclosed: \$		MasterCard Amex Visa
* D I 'II		

*Please email logo artwork by March 1, 2024 to tvastano@fellowshiplifeinc.org

Please return this form with payment to: FellowshipLIFE Foundation: 8000 Fellowship Road Basking Ridge, NJ 07946 <u>Reference –</u> **"Pines Village Life Enrichment Fund"**



Our Mission

The mission of FellowshipLIFE Foundation is to advance FellowshipLIFE communities by providing philanthropic support to benefit residents and older adults throughout the region of New Jersey through programs, services, and community enhancements. The Foundation is committed to working in partnership with like-minded organizations in the broader community.

The Life Enrichment Fund

Focuses on ensuring we have the best programs and facilities that are possible with donation support and not through our operational budgets.